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FIM MiniGP World Series  /// Championship Classification Valencia Final /// 10-11 November

POS Name Surname Nationality POINTS Leader Previous Team Motorcycle Date of Birth Age*

1  Izan RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ SPA 100 MiniGP Spain O-HVALE 28-Aug-2010 11
2  Pablo OLIVARES RODRIGUEZ SPA 66 34 34 MiniGP Spain O-HVALE 18-Aug-2008 13
3  Cristian BORRELLI ITA 65 35 1 MiniGP Italy O-HVALE 1-Jan-2010 11
4  Edoardo LIGUORI ITA 58 42 7 MiniGP Italy O-HVALE 3-Mar-2008 13
5  Josh O'BRIEN IRL 48 52 10 MiniGP Ireland O-HVALE 19-Jan-2009 12
6  Pedro MATOS POR 37 63 11 MiniGP Portugal O-HVALE 24-Sep-2010 11
7  Matteo MASILI ITA 28 72 9 MiniGP Alpe Adria O-HVALE 28-Jul-2008 13
8  Tadeas BENACEK CZE 27 73 1 MiniGP Alpe Adria O-HVALE 2-Apr-2009 12
9  Martim REIS POR 25 75 2 MiniGP Portugal O-HVALE 29-Sep-2008 13
10  Gabriel Fabio VUONO ITA 20 80 5 MiniGP Italy O-HVALE 26-Nov-2010 10
11  Samuele BALDI ITA 20 80 0 MiniGP Alpe Adria O-HVALE 17-Aug-2008 13
12  Ruben NIJLAND NED 16 84 4 MiniGP Netherlands O-HVALE 17-Jun-2009 12
13  Alberto ENRIQUEZ ORTEGA SPA 14 86 2 MiniGP Spain O-HVALE 26-Feb-2010 11
14  Jesse James SHEDDEN USA 14 86 0 MiniGP North America O-HVALE 12-Jan-2009 12
15  Jayden FERNANDEZ USA 14 86 0 MiniGP North America O-HVALE 13-Oct-2007 14
16  Levi FLIER NED 0 100 14 MiniGP Netherlands O-HVALE 2-Jul-2011 10
17  Lourenço VICENTE POR 0 100 0 MiniGP Portugal O-HVALE 13-Jan-2010 11
18  Louca FRIEH FRA 0 100 0 MiniGP France O-HVALE 13-Nov-2007 14
19  Finnan WHERITY IRL 0 100 0 MiniGP Ireland O-HVALE 7-Mar-2007 14
20  Enzo GIACOMINO FRA 0 100 0 MiniGP France O-HVALE 7-Feb-2007 14
21  Blake WILSON GBR 0 100 0 MiniGP UK O-HVALE 9-Jul-2011 10
22  Joshua WILLIAMS GBR 0 100 0 MiniGP UK O-HVALE 9-Jul-2011 10
23  Kensei MATSUDAIRA USA 0 100 0 MiniGP North America O-HVALE 21-Oct-2010 11
24  Matthias ROSTAGNI FRA 0 100 0 MiniGP France O-HVALE 13-Dec-2007 13
25  Manny VAN TILBURG NED 0 100 0 MiniGP Netherlands O-HVALE 6-Sep-2010 11
26  Brian HAMILTON IRL 0 100 0 MiniGP Ireland O-HVALE 13-Dec-2006 14
27  Farres PUTRA MAL 0 100 0 MiniGP Malaysia O-HVALE 25-Jan-2008 13
28  Emil IDZHAR MAL 0 100 0 MiniGP Malaysia O-HVALE 27-Jul-2007 14
29  Farish HAFIY MAL 0 100 0 MiniGP Malaysia O-HVALE 3-Jun-2008 13
30  Harley MCCABE GBR 0 100 0 MiniGP UK O-HVALE 7-Sep-2008 13

ITA 5 MAL 3 POR 3 *Note: Age Calculated as on: 11 November 2021
CZE 1 NED 3 SPA 3

FRA 3 USA 3 GBR 3
IRL 3
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